
NB_PRIMER_AP NB_SEGUNDO_AP NB_NOMBRE FH_NACIMIENTO CD_SEXO CD_EDO_NAC NB_CURP NU_IMP_MONETARIO

LOPEZ FLORES JUAN 19951225 H 29 LOFJ951225HTLPLN07 2,262.00

LOZADA ALVARADO JOSE RODRIGO 20070517 H 29 LOAR070517HTLZLDA3 3,944.00

GARCIA ORTIZ JOSE MANUEL 19760511 H 20 GAOM760511HOCRRN08 336.40

TENAHUA XINAXTLE M. TRINIDAD OCOTLAN 19550605 M 29 TEXT550605MTLNNR17 562.60

ALVA NIETO PEDRO FRANCISCO 20100621 H 29 AANP100621HTLLTDA7 18,530.00

BARRIENTOS RIVERA ELVIRA 20090402 M 29 BARE090402MTLRVLA2 620.00

ORDOÑEZ XAHUENTITLA JUAN 19841009 H 29 OOXJ841009HTLRHN00 2,262.00

CAMPOS CAUTE CARIDAD 20100512 M 29 CACC100512MTLMTRA9 3,944.00

ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ KARLA INES 20130131 M 29 OIRK130131MTLRDRA5 35,857.92

LOPEZ NAVA SABINA 19391227 M 29 LONS391227MTLPVB05 2,262.00

LOPEZ GARCIA CIRILO 19350318 H 29 LOGC350318HTLPRR01 2,262.00

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ OSCAR 20020827 H 29 AAHO020827HTLLRSA0 2,262.00

MARQUEZ LOPEZ MARIA INES 20040121 M 29 MALI040121MTLRPNA1 41,586.00

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ NESTOR 19500226 H 29 TEHN500226HTLLRS11 336.40

CARRETO ROJAS MARIA VIRGINIA ANGELA 19540521 M 29 CARV540521MTLRJR08 336.40

CARMONA MORALES GUADALUPE 19910116 M 29 CAMG910116MTLRRD05 336.40

HERNANDEZ MORALES JESUS MATEO 20121004 H 29 HEMJ121004HTLRRSA0 3,944.00

GARCIA NOHPAL MARIA MARTHA FLORENCIA 19610223 M 29 GANM610223MTLRHR04 2,262.00

MORALES CALDERON CRISTEL 20090909 M 29 MOCC090909MTLRLRA0 2,485.30

AGUILAR SANGRADOR JOSE ROSENDO HERMINIO 19350305 H 29 AUSR350305HTLGNS03 1,730.14

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ MARGARITA 19480102 M 21 GOHM480102MPLMRR06 1,730.14

LIMA CERVANTES FERNANDO MARGARITO 19451102 H 29 LICF451102HTLMRR09 2,821.12

JIMENEZ ALANIS MARIA ISABEL 19981109 M 9 JIAI981109MDFMLS00 2,821.12

MONTIEL SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO 19800521 H 29 MOSA800521HTLNNN01 371.20

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARGARITA ESPERANZA 19290219 M 29 MAMM290219MTLRRR06 1,730.14

ORTIZ PORTILLO JOSE ISABEL 19430616 H 29 OIPI430616HTLRRS02 207.87

GARCIA NOCELO MA DE LOS REYES 19560106 M 29 GANR560106MTLRCY06 207.87

PANTLE LOPEZ ROBERTO 19330320 H 29 PALR330320HTLNPB08 207.87

GUTIERREZ CORDERO JOSE ELOY 19511201 H 29 GUCE511201HTLTRL00 231.62

MENDEZ MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 19781127 M 29 MEML781127HTLNRS05 231.62

DIAZ TENIZA PASQUAL ANASTACIO 19321227 H 29 DITP321227HTLZNS04 231.62



PEREZ MENDEZ MA. ANGELA EUSEBIA 19210802 M 29 PEMA210802MTLRNN10 207.87

NAVA PORTILLO ELIA 19420104 M 29 NAPE420104MTLVRL04 207.87

CAMERO ZOTERO MA. DE JESUS 19670602 M 13 CAZJ670602MHGMTS06 1,730.14

GASPAR ALONSO MARIA CRUZ GUADALUPE 19350503 M 29 GAAC350503MTLSLR08 231.62

BACILIO DURAN MA. EUFROCINA 19691228 M 29 BADE691228MTLCRF24 1,730.14

MOLTALVO MUNGUIA OSVALDO 20060621 H 29 MOMO060621HTLNNSA3 812.00

ROMERO MATA MARIA JUANA PAZ 19600227 M 29 ROMJ600227MTLMTN04 928.00

PEDRO LOPEZ ALBA EDITH 19630309 M 9 PELA630309MDFDPL02 1,276.00

CERVANTES MORENO JOSE FRANCISCO 19600502 H 2 CEMF600502HBCRRR01 812.00

MUNGUIA MARTINEZ JOSE ANTONIO 19430520 H 21 MUMA430520HPLNRN05 928.00

PAVON CUAHQUENTZI CARMEN 19420716 H 29 PACC420716HTLVHR03 928.00

ROMANO XELHUANTZI FATIMA 20020607 M 29 ROXF020607MTLMLTA1 718.62

SANTACRUZ MARQUEZ YORDI 20030506 H 29 SAMY030506HTLNRRA0 718.62

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DESTENY PALOMA 20130121 M 29 FESD130121MTLRNSA9 897.84

RIVERA SANCHEZ CARLOS 19501104 H 21 RISC501104HPLVNR07 1,148.40

ZAMORA JIMENEZ GABRIEL MISERICORDIA 20050512 H 29 ZAJG050512HTLMMBA7 881.60

CAHUANTZI FERNANDEZ MOISES AARON 19991116 H 29 CAFM991116HTLHRS16 1,148.40

CUAPIO FLORES FRANCISCO JESUS 20070224 H 29 CUFF070224HTLPLRA3 1,148.40

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ DAFNE ARIDAID 20130627 M 29 VAMD130627MTLZRFA6 881.60

POLVO ONOFRE URIEL 20000602 H 29 POOU000602HTLLNRA5 897.84

MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ DEMETRIO 19281223 H 29 MUHD381223HTLXRM03 621.76

ARENAS CARCAÑO WENDOLIN 19930915 M 29 AECW930915MTLRRN03 1,148.40

SUAREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE MATIAS 20121011 M 29 SUHM121011HTLRRTA4 581.16

ALVA NIETO PEDRO FRANCISCO 20100621 H 29 AANP100621HTLLTDA7 881.60

SOSA RODRIGUEZ LILIANA 19830626 M 29 SORL830626MTLSDL07 1,148.40

CORDOVA TECPA GAUDELIO 19780402 H 29 COTG780402HTLRCD06 621.76

NAVA NAVA JOSE ANGEL 20100310 H 29 NANA100310HTLVVNA2 718.62

VAZQUEZ JUAREZ ABIMERI 20001112 M 21 VAJA001112MPLZRBA0 881.60

OLIVOS GARCIA JOSE RAFAEL 20101111 H 9 OIGR101111HDFLRFA3 881.60

PEREZ ISLAS JORGE LUIS 20040205 H 29 PEIJ040205HTLRSRA0 5,677.66

PEREZ CANO AXEL URIEL 20060318 H 29 PECA060318HTLRNXA3 1,148.40

LOPEZ ROLDAN CARLOS 20041208 H 29 LORC041208HTLPLRA1 881.60



HERNANDEZ PEREZ ISAIAS 20100730 H 29 HEPI100730HTLRRSA8 881.60

PELCASTRE OSORNO JOSE FERNANDO 19951019 H 21 PEOF951019HPLLSR14 881.60

LARA VILLANTES BARBARA GUADALUPE 20081212 M 29 LAVB081212MTLRLRA9 718.62

AGUILAR GUZMAN MOISES 19980830 H 29 AUGM980830HTLGZS06 1,148.40

SANCHEZ REYES ADRIANA 20010428 M 29 SARA010428MTLNYDA5 897.84

PALACIOS VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE 20131206 H 29 PAVE131206HTLLZNA9 718.68

NIETO ESPINOZA MARIA CARIDAD 20060418 M 29 NIEC060418MTLTSRA0 881.60

ZEMPOALTECA CARRILLO MOISES 20030418 H 29 ZECM030418HTLMRSA6 581.16

AGUILAR GUEVARA JORGE EMILIO 20050523 H 21 AUGJ050523HPLGVRA9 897.84

CASTILLO VARGAS ALEJANDRO 20150109 H 29 CAVA150109HTLSRLA9 718.62

VELEZ BONILLA JOSUE YESHUA 20110808 H 29 VEBJ110808HTLLNSA2 881.60

VEGA PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 20080326 M 29 VEPC080326MTLGRRA1 718.62

GARCIA VAZQUEZ JOSE MARTIN 19890102 H 29 GAVM890102HTLRZR02 777.20

LOPEZ TIZAPANTZI YANET 20100912 M 29 LOTY100912MTLPZNA6 881.60

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ BELEN 20040409 M 29 VAMB040409MTLZRLA3 718.62

LUNA GUERRA ALAN 20061214 H 21 LUGA061214HPLNRLA7 718.62

LUNA GUERRA ANGEL 20061214 H 21 LUGA061214HPLNRNA1 718.62

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO ESTRELLA DE JESUS 20061109 M 29 HECE061109MTLRBSA9 997.60

ANGULO PILOTZI ALEJANDRA 19851222 M 29 AUPA851222MTLNLL04 777.20

AGUILAR DURAN ISABEL 20030502 M 29 AUDI030502MTLGRSA2 881.60

BRISEÑO DELGADO MARIA GUADALUPE 20080124 M 29 BIDG080124MTLRLDA2 881.60

FLORES SANCHEZ XIMENA 20110103 M 29 FOSX110103MTLLNMA1 881.60

MOGUEL CORONA ELIZABETH GUADALUPE 20060416 M 29 MOCE060416MTLGRLA4 997.60

LOPEZ CUEVAS BEATRIZ 19770815 M 29 LOCB770815MTLPVT08 621.76

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 19711104 H 29 OEHL711104HTLRRS04 621.76

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CELERINO 19731012 H 29 HESC731012HTLRNL08 621.76

ALVARADO HERNANDEZ OSCAR 20020827 H 29 AAHO020827HTLLRSA0 621.76

MARQUEZ LOPEZ MARIA INES 20040121 M 29 MALI040121MTLRPNA1 581.16

ESCOBAR ALVARADO LUZ MARIA 20080806 M 29 EOAL080806MTLSLZA3 718.62

MONTIEL FELIX MARIANA 20070706 M 29 MOFM070706MTLNLRA2 718.68

LOPEZ SESMA JOSUE RENE 20080615 H 29 LOSJ080615HTLPSSA8 718.62

SANCHEZ LOBATO YAIR 20170910 H 29 SALY170910HTLNBRA8 581.16



JIMENEZ GUARNEROS KEVIN MICHEL 20120205 H 29 JIGK120205HTLMRVA9 581.16

PEREZ RIVERA GAEL ALFONSO 20140525 H 29 PERG140525HTLRVLA7 581.06

RIVERA MORENO DOMINIK TADEO 20141104 H 29 RIMD141104HTLVRMA8 581.16

MUÑOZ PALAFOX JAVIER 20130322 H 29 MUPJ130322HTLXLVA0 581.16

CALVARIO MARTINEZ ANGEL 20050829 H 29 CAMA050829HTLLRNA0 718.62

QUIRIZ TOVAR KILLIAN JESUS 20170824 H 29 QUTK170824HTLRVLA5 581.16

HERNANDEZ ROMERO AMERICA 20010305 M 29 HERA010305MTLRMMA1 718.62

HERNANDEZ ROMERO AXEL 20160623 H 29 HERA160623HTLRMXA1 581.16

RODRIGUEZ CORTES ANA LAURA 20110303 M 29 ROCA110303MTLDRNA4 718.62

AGUILAR SANGRADOR JOSE ROSENDO HERMINIO 19350305 H 29 AUSR350305HTLGNS03 621.76

RUGERIO NAVA VIRIDIANA 19890924 M 29 RUNV890924MTLGVR03 3,016.00

BERNAL PEREZ AZUCENA 19840411 M 29 BEPA840411MTLRRZ09 324.80

DUARTE CARREON PEDRO MOISES 19840205 H 10 DUCP840205HDGRRD02 324.80

PEDRO LOPEZ ALBA EDITH 19630309 M 9 PELA630309MDFDPL02 1,276.00

FLORES PEREZ MA. DEL CARMEN 19370718 M 29 FOPC370718MTLLRR12 1,730.14

AGUILAR GUTIERREZ SARA 19260118 M 29 AUGS260118MTLGTR07 1,730.14

PAREDES TERAN GUDELIA 19410803 M 29 PATG410803MTLRRD05 1,730.14

PEREZ ORDOÑEZ DEMETRIO 19600104 H 29 PEOD600104HTLRRM08 336.40

RIVERA SANCHEZ CARLOS 19501104 H 21 RISC501104HPLVNR07 207.87

AGUILAR CORTES MATEO 20090521 H 29 AUCM090521HTLGRTA6 284.20

SANCHEZ GARCIA VICTOR 20121007 H 29 SAGV121007HTLNRCA2 9,907.56

HERNANDEZ PEREZ ISAIAS 20100730 M 29 HEPI100730HTLRRSA8 15,516.16

TZONTECOMANI FLORES PEDRO JESUS 20120223 H 29 TOFP120223HTLZLDA1 15,516.16

JIMENEZ GUARNEROS KEVIN MICHEL 20120205 H 29 JIGK120205HTLMRVA9 646.44

PEREZ RIVERA GAEL ALFONSO 20140525 H 29 PERG140525HTLRVLA7 15,516.16

ROSALES CASTILLO IKER ANDRE 20120117 M 29 ROCI120117HTLSSKA2 15,516.16

RUGERIO NAVA VIRIDIANA 19890924 M 29 RUNV890924MTLGVR03 1,392.00

ALEJANDRO TORRES MARIA DE JESUS 19610804 M 30 AETJ610804MVZLRS06 928.00

DE LA ROSA PEREZ IRINEO 19370628 H 29 ROPI370628HTLSRR01 1,600.00



MELCA GONZALEZ SANTIAGO 20070626 H 29 MEGS070626HTLLNNA6 1,600.00

LOPEZ TIZAPANTZI YANET 20100912 M 29 LOTY100912MTLPZNA6 15,516.16

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALONSO 19941122 H 29 RORA941122HTLDDL02 8,396.00

GARCIA HERNANDEZ JESUS JUAN PABLO 20080502 H 21 GAHJ080502HPLRRSB3 8,396.00

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ ALBERTO 19870705 H 29 MAVA870705HTLRZL08 1,600.00

BELLO CERVANTES CUPERTINO 19400915 H 29 CUBP400915HTLPLR01 1,600.00

ACOTLZI ROMERO LLANEY 19680206 M 14 AORL680206MJCCML06 928.00

ORTIZ HUMBERTO 19470325 H 9 OIXH470325HDFRXM01 928.00

ORTEGA ORTIZ CHISTOPHER 19990129 H 29 OEOC990129HTLRRH02 870.00

MORENO HERNANDEZ LIZBETH 19990831 M 29 MOHL990831MTLRRZ00 1,856.00

SANCHES GRANDE CESAR EDUARDO 19970902 H 29 SAGC970902HTLNRS10 812.00

ROMERO MENDEZ ANA LILIA 19740721 M 29 ROMA740721MTLMNN00 870.00

TRINIDAD ESPINOZA ZUREIMA 20071026 M 21 TIEZ071026MPLRSRA9 8,396.00

MOGUEL CORONA ELIZABETH GUADALUPE 20060416 M 29 MOCE060416MTLGRLA4 8,396.00

ROJAS JUAREZ ANTONIO 19660303 H 9 ROJA660303HDFJRN02 1,600.00

ALBINO SANCHEZ JESUS 20110616 H 29 AISJ110616HTLLNSA2 8,396.00

ROMANO GALICIA DAMIANA MARGARITA 19320927 M 29 ROGD320927MTLMLM08 64.40

JUAREZ CUAHUTLE ERNESTINA 19341111 M 29 JUCE341111MTLRHR09 65.69

JUAREZ BAUTISTA ANTONIA 19400510 M 29 JUBA400510MTLRTN03 65.69

SALDAÑA RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUETA 19340715 M 29 SARE340715MTLLDN06 65.69

GALICIA XOCHITEMOL MA. OCOTLAN 19360706 M 29 GAXO360706MTLLCC01 65.69

CORTES CAHUANTZI CLOFAS PEDRO 19310609 H 29 COCC310609HTLRHL02 65.69

CUAHUTLE NAVA MAURO VALFRE 19380115 M 29 CUNM380115HTLHVR08 65.69

NIEVES RODRIGUEZ TEODORA 19371029 M 29 NIRT371029MTLVDD03 68.69

CONDE MAZATZI MICAELA 19360929 M 29 COMM360929MTLNZC00 65.69

MOZENCAHUATZITOMANO BENIGNO 19460213 H 29 MORB460213HTLZMN04 65.69

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN 19430208 H 29 HEHJ430208HTLRRN07 65.69

XELHUANTZI PEREZ MA. DEL PILAR 19430826 M 29 XEPP430826MTLLRL13 65.69



XELHUANTZI PEREZ MANUELA 19401217 M 29 XEPM401217MTLLRN03 65.69

PARADA TZOMPANTZI TRINIDAD 19400519 H 29 PATT400519HTLRZR00 65.69

GALICIA XELHUANTZI TEODORA 19370401 M 29 GAXT370401MTLLLD02 65.69

XOCHITEMOL NAVA FILIBERTA 19430822 M 29 XONF430822MTLCVL06 65.69

FLORES MENDOZA LORENZO 19370810 H 29 FOML370810HTLLNR04 65.69

CUATECONTZI TORRES GODELEBA 19370706 M 29 CUTG370706MTLTRD18 65.69

XOLOCOTZI HERNANDEZ VICTORIA 19421117 M 29 XOHV421117MTLLRC08 65.69

CASTILLO MALDONADO TRINIDAD 19410608 H 29 CAMT410608HTLSLR00 65.69

ROSALES MUÑOZ ELENA 19450811 M 29 ROME450811MTLSXL13 65.69

TLITLAYATZI FLORES DELFINO 19361224 H 29 TIFD361224HTLLLL05 65.69

CUAMATZI MAZATZI VENANCIO 19480518 H 29 CUMV480518HTLMZN03 65.69

BASQUES ALEJO 19370717 H 29 BAXA370717HTLSXL09 65.69

CONDE HERNANDEZ IRAIS 19370922 M 29 COHI370922MTLNRR04 65.69

FLORES FLORES CONSTANTINO 19410311 H 29 FOFC410311HTLLLN04 65.69

HERNANDEZ XOLOCOTZI CARMEN 19420704 M 29 HEXC420704MTLRLR07 65.69

TLILAYATZI HERNANDEZ ISABEL 19340702 M 29 TIHI340702MTLLRS07 65.69

JUAREZ COCOLETZI MA. CRISTINA 19450726 M 29 JUCC450726MTLRCR11 65.69

FLORES PEREZ SABINA 19340815 M 29 FOPS340815MTLLRB05 65.69

SALAZAR JUAREZ ABRAHAM 19741009 H 15 SAJA741009HMCLRB09 65.69

RUGERIO DIAZ BRAYAN 19950112 H 29 RUDB950112HTLGZR06 65.69

CORTE DURAN AQUILINA ANTONIA 19560613 M 29 CODA560613MTLRRQ05 65.69

HERNANDEZ DIAZ ROSALIO 19340729 H 21 HEDR340729HPLRZS01 65.69

GARCIA DIAZ MARIA MARCELINA PERPETUA 19370618 M 29 GADM370618MTLRZR03 65.69

BENIGNO MUNIVE JOSE APOLONIO 19380209 H 29 MUVA380209HTLNLP07 65.69

PEREZ JARAMILLO YOLANDA ALBINA 19461217 M 29 PEJY461217MTLRRL07 65.69

MUÑOZ CORONA MARIA ERNESTINA 19481107 M 29 MUCE481107MTLXRR01 65.69

MEZA BADILLO AMALIA 19470419 M 29 MEBA470419MTLZDM08 65.69

JUAREZ PEREZ MARIA EVA IRMA 19491219 M 29 JUPE491219MTLRRV07 65.69



GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA NATIVIDAD 19550908 M 21 GARN550908MPLRDT07 65.69

PEREZ BADILLO CIRENIA 19411028 M 29 PEBC411028MTLRDR07 65.69

SOSA ROJAS JOVITA 19461204 M 29 SORJ461204MTLSJV07 65.69

OSORIO HERNANDEZ MARIA MARCELINA PERPETUA 19570602 M 29 OOHM570602MTLSRR05 65.69

ROMERO RAMIREZ GLORIA 19650330 M 29 RORG650330MTLMML08 65.69

PEREZ DURAN AMADOR 19500430 H 29 PXDA500430HTLRRM02 65.69

GARCIA SALDAÑA FRANCISCO 19570920 H 29 GASF570920HTLRLR03 65.69

CORTE PEREZ JUAN EZQUIEL 19380328 H 29 COPJ380328HTLRRN04 65.69

SOLIS FLORES REYNALDA 19480502 M 29 SOFR480502MTLLLY04 65.69

HERNANDEZ BARRANCO MA. TORIBIA CRUZ 19350416 M 29 HETB350416MTLRRR07 65.69

PEREZ PEREZ MARGARITA 19461017 M 29 PEPM461017MTLRRR01 65.69

JUAREZ BARBOSA IGNACIA 19470131 M 29 JUBI470131MTLRRG06 65.69

JUAREZ MONDRAGON RENE 19681225 H 9 JUMR681225HDFRNN04 377.20

JARAMILLO ZAMORA MARIA PETRA REFUGIO 19350629 M 29 JAZP350629MTLRMT08 377.20

LOPEZ RAMIREZ MARIA FRIDA 20100901 M 29 LORF100901MTLPMRA8 8,396.00

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ISABEL 19260708 M 29 LOHI260708MTLPRS09 377.20

JIMENEZ ALANIS MARIA ISABEL 19981109 M 9 JIAI981109MDFMLS00 1,148.40

HERNANDEZ ROMERO DIANE IXCHEL 20001018 M 29 HERD001018MTLRMNA0 25,288.12

ROLDAN GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA 19990321 M 29 ROGF990321MTLLNR02 6,410.00

SANTACRUZ MARQUEZ YORDI 20030506 H 29 SAMY030506HTLNRRA0 718.62

CUAMATZI LEON NATHAN GABRIEL 20131001 H 29 CULN131001HTLMNTA8 581.16

NAVA NAVA JOSE ANGEL 20100310 H 29 NANA100310HTLVVNA2 718.62

LUNA MORALES MIGUEL ANGEL 19991009 H 29 LUMM991009HTLNRG00 718.62

NETZAHUALCOYOTLGALICIA ANDREA GUADALUPE 19951130 M 29 NEGA951130MTLTLN03 581.16

SUAREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE MATIAS 20121011 M 29 SUHM121011HTLRRTA4 581.16

MUÑOZ PALACIOS MIGUEL ANGEL 20120520 H 29 MUPM120520HTLXLGA2 718.62

SANTACRUZ MARQUEZ YORDI 20030506 H 29 SAMY030506HTLNRRA0 4,800.00

ROMANO CUAXILO JOSE EDUARDO 20010830 H 29 ROCE010830HTLMXDA1 718.62



ROMANO XELHUANTZI FATIMA 20020607 M 29 ROXF020607MTLMLTA1 718.62

HERNANDEZ ANGEL ESBEIDY 20110504 M 29 HEAE110504MTLRNSA7 718.62

TABALES CASTRO CARLOS OMAR 20120402 H 29 TACC120402HTLBSRA9 581.16

SANCHEZ SUAREZ KEVIN 20110511 H 29 SASK110511HTLNRVA8 718.62

ESPINOZA MORALES JOSE LUIS 20021120 H 29 EIML021120HTLSRSA0 658.90

MACIAS FILIMON 19450705 H 29 MAXF450705HTLCXL19 789.00

VEGA PEREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 20080326 M 29 VEPC080326MTLGRRA1 718.62

ONOFRE POLVO URIEL 20000602 H 29 POOU000602HTLLNRA5 658.90

SASTRE TAPIA ARGMIRO IRINEO DANIEL 19430628 H 29 SATA430628HTLSPR00 789.00

LARA VILLANTES BARBARA GUADALUPE 20081212 M 29 LAVB081212MTLRLRA9 718.62

PEREZ CANO AXEL URIEL 20060318 H 29 PECA060318HTLRNXA3 658.90

VILLANTES SANCHEZ MELANY 20110615 M 29 VISM110615MTLLNLA4 718.62

TLAPAYA SALAS OSVALDO 20070710 H 29 TASO070710HTLLLSA5 718.62

ALVARADO HERNANDEZ OSCAR 20020827 H 29 AAHO020827HTLLRSA0 658.90

HERNANDEZ GARCIA MARIA ADELAIDA 19861216 M 29 HEGA861216MTLRRD09 789.00

ALVARADO HERNANDEZ OSCAR 20020827 H 29 AAHO020827HTLLRSA0 658.90

CORDOVA TECPA GAUDELIO 19780402 H 29 COTG780402HTLRCD06 798.00

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ BELEN 20040409 M 29 VAMB040409MTLZRLA3 718.62

BRISEÑO DELGADO MARIA GUADALUPE 20080124 M 29 BIDG080124MTLRLDA2 718.62

ARENAS CARCAÑO WENDOLIN 19930915 M 29 AECW930915MTLRRN03 658.90

MARQUEZ LOPEZ MARIA INES 20040121 M 29 MALI040121MTLRPNA1 581.16

LOPEZ SESMA JOSUE RENE 20080615 H 29 LOSJ080615HTLPSSA8 718.62

FUENTES PEREZ ALBERTO 19790219 H 29 FUPA790219HTLNRL07 789.00

SANCHEZ GARCIA VICTOR 20121007 H 29 SAGV121007HTLNRCA2 581.16

SOSA RODRIGUEZ LILIANA 19830626 M 29 SORL830626MTLSDL07 789.00

MELCA GONZALEZ SANTIAGO 20070626 H 29 MEGS070626HTLLNNA6 718.62

SANCHEZ CANCINO MARCO ANTONIO 20140306 H 29 SACM140306HTLNNRA0 581.16

AGUILAR GUZMAN MOISES 19980830 H 29 AUGM980830HTLGZS06 658.90



ANGULO PILOTZI ALEJANDRA 19851222 M 29 AUPA851222MTLNLL04 789.00

ALVA NIETO PEDRO FRANCISCO 20100621 H 29 AANO100621HTLLTDA7 740.00

FLORES SANCHEZ XIMENA 20110103 M 29 FOSX110103MTLLNMA1 718.62

LOPEZ TIZAPANTZI YANET 20100912 M 29 LOTY100912MTLPZNA6 718.62

ESCOBAR ALVARADO LUZ MARIA 20080806 M 29 EOAL080806MTLSLZA3 718.62

AGUILAR DURAN ISABEL 20030502 M 29 AUDI030502MTLGRSA2 621.76

SANCHEZ NERI LUZ ANYELI 20030719 M 15 SANL030719MMCNRZA1 789.00

SANLUIS CARCAÑO OSCAR ARTURO 20001029 H 29 SACO001029HTLNRSA2 838.80

LUNA GUERRA ANGEL 20061214 H 21 LUGA061214HPLNRA1 718.62

LUNA GUERRA ALAN 20061214 H 21 LUGA061214HPLNRLA7 718.62

ESTRADA NAVA MISAEL 19930205 H 29 EANM930205HTLSVS06 789.00

JUAREZ HERNANDEZ PALOMA MIA 20081208 M 29 JUHP081208MTLRRLA2 740.00

ZEMPOALTECA CARRILLO MOISES 20030418 H 29 ZECM030418HTLMRSA6 581.16

TZONTECOMANI FLORES PEDRO JESUS 20120223 H 29 TOFP120223HTLZLDA1 581.16

ONOFRE PLUMA OMAR 20141001 H 29 OOPO141001HTLNLMA0 718.62

MUNGUIA MORENO VALENTIN 19860413 H 29 MUMV860413HTLNRL02 789.00

JUAREZ SANCHEZ APOLONIO 19690410 H 29 JUSA690410HTLRNP00 658.90

GARCIA VAZQIEZ JOSE MARTIN 19890102 H 29 GAVM890102HTLRZR02 789.00

SANCHEZ SALAZAR ALEJANDRA 19890424 M 29 SASA890424MTLNLL01 658.90

SANCHEZ SALAZAR GEMMA 19900411 M 29 SASG900411MTLNLM08 658.90

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ FERNANDA ALINE 20070207 M 29 HEHF070207MTLRRRA5 555.00

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO ESTRELLA DE JESUS 20061109 M 29 HECE061109MTLRBSA9 658.90

FLORES AVENDAÑO LESLIE NOEMI 20140928 M 29 FOAL140928MTLLVSA1 581.16

REYES UGARTE JOSE REYES 19720106 H 29 REUR720106HTLYGY07 789.00

GUERRERO LARA DULCE MARIA 20111228 M 21 GULD111228MPLRRLA2 718.62

ZAMORA JIMENEZ GABRIEL MISERICORDIA 20050512 H 29 ZAJG050512HTLMMBA7 740.00

MARTINEZ CUAHTLAPANTZI ARISBETH 19930615 M 29 MACA930615MTLRHR02 527.12

GALICIA HERNANDEZ ROSALIA 19920904 M 29 GAHR920904MTLLRS07 370.00



BLANCAS MERINO JOSE RICARDO 20131218 H 29 BAMR131218HTLLRCA6 479.08

MONTALVO MUNGUIA ESTEPHANY GUADALUPE 20090514 M 29 MOME090514MTLNNSA3 555.00

JIMENEZ CUAUTLE LIZBETH 20040913 M 29 JICL040913MTLMTZA7 838.80

SANCHEZ LOBATO YAIR 20170910 H 29 SALY170910HTLNBRA8 387.44

BARTOLO MENDEZ MARGARITA 19771012 M 29 BAMM771012MTLRNR03 527.12

RIVERA MORENO DOMINIK TADEO 20141104 H 29 RIMD141104HTLVRMA8 387.44

LOPEZ FLORES JUAN 19951225 H 29 LOFJ951225HTLPLN07 527.12

MARTINEZ CUAHTLAPANTZI ARISBETH 19930615 M 29 MACA930615MTLRHR02 527.12

CONDE ROMANO CRISTIAN 20040629 H 29 CORC040629HTLNMRA3 631.20

CAZALEZ VENTURA ANGEL 20051015 H 29 CAVA051015HTLZNNA7 740.00

ACOLTZI PARADA ROCIO 19770524 M 29 AOPR770524MTLCRC09 631.20

VAZQUEZ FLORES RODRIGO YOSAFAT 20150104 H 29 VAFR150104HTLZLDA3 387.44

LOPEZ NAVA SABINA 19391227 M 29 LONS391227MTLPVB05 409.98

MOGUEL CORONA ELIZABETH GUADALUPE 20060416 M 29 MOCE060416MTLGRLA4 838.80

CARREÑO REYES FABIOLA 19830821 M 20 CARF830821MOCRYB07 838.80

JIMENEZ GUARNEROS KEVIN MICHEL 20120205 H 29 JIGK120205HTLMRVA9 387.44

FLORES ALONSO DANIEL 20090810 H 29 FOAD090810HTLLLNA5 740.00

ALVAREZ PATLANI ANAHI 19980123 M 29 AAPA980123MTLLTN00 789.00

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DESTENY PALOMA 20130121 M 29 FSED130121MTLRNSA9 838.80

MOTTA SANCHEZ DANIELA 20060421 M 29 MOSD060421MTLTNNA6 838.80

MEJIA HUERTA JOSE URIEL 20080719 M 29 MEHU080719HTLJRRA4 838.80

AVILA MORENO ERICK 20120228 H 29 AIME120228HTLVRRA0 479.00

MONTIEL FELIX MARIANA 20070706 M 29 MOFM070706MTLNLRA2 555.00

PALACIOS VAZQUEZ ENRIQUE 20131206 H 29 PAVE131206HTLLZNA9 598.85

RODRIGUEZ CORTES ANA LAURA 20110303 M 29 ROCA110303MTLDRNA4 555.00

ROLDAN MORENO IRVING YAEL 20101219 H 29 ROMI101219HTLLRRA7 555.00

GUTIERREZ CUAMATZI MARIA KARLA 19970510 M 29 GUCK970510MTLTMR07 527.12

ORTEGA CAJERO LEONARDI ABEL 20040507 H 29 OECL040507HTLRJNA8 527.12



SANTA CRUZ CAHUANTZI MARLEN 20061107 M 29 SACM061107MTLNHRA3 555.00

CAHUANTZI FERNANDEZ MOISES AARON 19991116 H 29 CAFM991116HTLHRS16 527.12

LOPEZ CUEVAS BEATRIZ 19770815 M 29 LOCB770815MTLPVT08 409.98

RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA ALEJANDRO 19840116 H 29 RXBA840116HTLDTL03 409.98

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS 19711104 H 29 OEHL711104HTLRRS04 409.98

HERNANDEZ PEREZ ISAIAS 20100730 M 29 HEPI100730HTLRRSA8 555.00

SANCHEZ SAUCEDO SALVADOR 19950806 H 29 SASS950806HTLNCL08 409.98

INIESTE NORIA MARIANGELLA 19981209 M 15 IINM981209MMCNRR04 409.98

HERNANDEZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 20010705 H 29 HEGJ010705HTLRRNA7 527.12

PALOMINO LOAIZA JUAN DANIEL 19960830 H 29 PALJ960830HTLLZN09 409.98

HERNANDEZ ROMERO AMERICA 20010305 M 29 HERA010305MTLRMMA1 555.00

HERNANDEZ ROMERO AXEL 20160623 H 29 HERA160623HTLRMXA1 387.44

VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ DAFNE ARIDAID 20130627 M 29 VAMD130627MTLZRFA6 555.00

CUAPIO FLORES FRANCISCO JESUS 20070224 H 29 CUFF070224HTLPLRA3 527.12

FLORES ALVINO JULIO ARMANDO 20120516 H 29 FOAJ120516HTLLLLA7 555.00

MARTINEZ PEREZ ISRAEL ABDIEL 20070205 H 29 MAPI070205HTLRRSA9 555.00

ROSALES CASTILLO IKER ANDRE 20120117 M 29 ROCI120117HTLSSKA2 387.44

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ CELERINO 19731012 H 29 HESC731012HTLRNL08 527.12

GONZALEZ ROMERO JOSE DIEGO 20000903 H 29 GORD000903HTLNMGA5 555.00

SANCHEZ LOPEZ YOLANDA 19960608 M 13 SALY960608MHGNPL02 409.98

FLORES BARRALES HECTOR SANTIAGO 20090921 H 29 FOBH090921HTLLRCA4 555.00

HERNANDEZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS 20010705 H 29 HEGJ010705HTLRRNA7 527.12

CALVARIO MARTINEZ ANGEL 20050829 H 29 CAMA050829HTLLRNA0 555.00

OLIVOS GARCIA JOSE RAFAEL 20101111 H 9 OIGR101111HDFLRFA3 555.00

HERNANDEZ CORONA EDWARD EMMANUEL 20100110 H 29 HECE100110HTLRRDA6 555.00

HERNANDEZ ROMERO DIANE IXCHEL 20001018 M 29 HERD001018MTLRMNA0 40,600.00

MUÑOZ PALAFOX JAVIER 20130322 H 29 MUPJ130322HTLXLVA0 555.00

QUIRIZ TOVAR KILLIAN JESUS 20170824 H 29 QUTK170824HTLRVLA5 387.44



SARAI PALMER JIMENA 20070528 M 29 PAXJ070528MTLLXMA6 527.12

GARCIA PEREZ GIOVANNI 20110322 H 21 GAPG110322HPLRRVA6 555.00

JIMENEZ ALANIS MARIA ISABEL 19981109 M 9 JIAI981109MDFMLS00 409.98

PEREZ RIVERA GAEL ALFONSO 20140525 H 29 PERG140525HTLRVLA7 387.44

CUAMATZI LEON NATHAN GABRIEL 20131001 H 29 CULN131001HTLMNTA8 5,937.00

ROLDAN TORRES AMERICA 20140504 M 29 ROTA140504MTLLRMA9 5,937.00

VAZQUEZ JUAREZ ABIMERI 20001112 M 21 VAJA001112MPLZRBA0 555.00

VELEZ BONILLA JOSUE YESHUA 20110808 H 29 VEBJ110808HTLLNSA2 7,774.00

PELCASTRE OSORNO JOSE FERNANDO 19951019 H 21 PEOF951019HPLLSR14 555.00

HERNANDEZ LEAL ROMAN 19690809 H 30 LEHR690809HVZLRM03 631.20

LOPEZ ROLDAN CARLOS 20041208 H 29 LORC041208HTLPLRA1 555.00

RIVERA HUERTA CARLOS 19501104 H 21 RISC501104HPLVNR07 527.12

LOPEZ SANCHEZ RODRIGO 20020624 H 15 LOSR020624HMCPNDA2 2,173.00

NIETO ESPINOSA MARIA CARIDAD 20060418 M 29 NIEC060418MTLTSRA0 555.00

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ALONSO 19941122 H 29 RORA941122HTLDDL02 387.44

CAMPOS CAUTE CARIDAD 20100512 M 29 CACC100512MTLMTRA9 2,236.00

ALBINO SANCHEZ JESUS 20110616 H 29 AISJ110616HTLLNSA2 333.00


